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Saturday, March 30, 2024 | Revision o
Saturday April 6, 2024 First Semester Examinations Begin
Saturd | 27, 2024 First Semester Examinations End
Saturday, April 27, 2024 - | First Semester Break
L=aturday , May 18, 2024 ]
SECOND SEMESTER
DATE ACTIVITY
Saturday, May 18, 2024 Intensive and Weekend Students Return to
Campus
Saturday, May 25, 2024 | Lectures Begin J
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Senate's Consideration of First Semester Results
Saturday, June 15, 2024 Submission of Scores For Continuous
Assessment (CA)
Saturday, July 13, 2074 Lectures End
Saturday, July 27, 2024 Revision _ =
Saturday, August 3, 2024 | Second semester Examinations Begin |
Saturday, August 24, Second Semester Examinations End
2024
Saturday, September 10, | Second Semester Break

2024

Saturday, October 19,
2024

First Semester 2024/2025 Academic Session
Begins
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